ID_RACERS cognome_nome

| giril num_tessera | Categoria_id | cod_team |

team

tempo | Data

251 BUFARINI NAZZARENO
129 CUTINI CALISTI RUGGERO
137 FRANCESCHINI ANDREA
275 OLIVI ALESSIO

104 BALDASSARRI ROMANO

1/972645E
1/170766876
1/170695526

1/ AT06202775

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

09W0721
120700
1050191
1050191
10MCO037

TEAM CINGOLANI

ASD POLISPORTIVA BELMONTESE
TEAM CINGOLANI

TEAM CINGOLANI

ASD BIKERS RACING TEAM

03:02:16 21/02/1966
03:13:02 18/09/1967
03:27:23 16/04/1966
03:37:18 06/12/1963
04:13:35 31-12-1964



	M5

